Start Start

1 Meow Wolf AS #1

WS-1 Green Mountain Trial Head WS #1

2 Lookout Mountain Park AS #2

3 BCLP AS #3
4 Chatfield HS AS #4
5 Duncan Park AS #5
6 Place Bridge Academby AS #6
Finish Finish Finish

Northfields

1338 1st St., Denver

13851 W Alameda Ave., Lakewood

987 Lookout Mtn. Rd, Golden

Fisherman's Parking Lot, Fox Hollow

Rd., Lakewood

7227 S Simms St., Littleton

2500 S Pensylvania, Englewood

7125 Cherry Creek N. Dr., Denver

Northfields

*Active times only, does not include set up or clean up.

From To Interval Total Miles
Start AS #1 13.0 13.0
AS #1 WS #1 11.5 24.5
WS #1 AS #2 13.7 38.2
AS #2 AS #3 15.4 53.6
AS #3 AS #4 9.4 63
AS #4 AS #5 18.3 81.3
AS #5 AS #6 11.5 92.8
AS #6 Finish 10.1 102.9
Start AS #1 13.0 13.0
AS #1 WS #1 11.5 24.5
WS #1 AS #3 10.7 35.2
AS #3 AS #4 9.4 44.6
AS #4 AS #5 18.3 62.9
AS #5 AS #6 11.5 74.4
AS #6 Finish 10.1 84.5
Start  AS #1 13.0 13.0
AS#1 AS#5 17.2 30.2
AS#5 AS#6 11.5 41.7
AS#6 Finish 10.1 51.8
Start  AS #1 (25) 13.0 13.0
AS#6 Finish 13.1 26.1

100 Mile

85 Mile

50 Mile

25 Mile

0

13.0

24.5

38.2

53.6

63

81.3

92.8

103

0

13

24.5

N/A

35.2

44.6

62.9

74.4

84.5

0

13

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

30.2

41.7

51.8

0

13

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

261

0445

6:15

0700

0:00

0730

0800

0800

0830

0530-1600

0705-1000

0745-1000

0830-1030

0815-1200

0845-1400

0845-1500

0915-1500

0500-1600

1600

0930

930

1100

1230

1330

1430

1530

4:00PM

RS Incr



