AS#	Name of Aid Station	Acronym	Location	100M	85M	50M	25M	Set-up	Open*	Closes
Start		Start	Northfields	0	0	0	0	0445	0530-1600	1600
1	Meow Wolf	AS #1	1338 1st St., Denver	13.0	13	13	13	6:15	0705-1000	0930
WS-1	Green Mountain Trial Head	WS #1	13851 W Alameda Ave., Lakewood	24.5	24.5	N/A	N/A	0700	0745-1000	930
2	Lookout Mountain Park	AS #2	007 Lookout Mtn. Dd. Coldon	38.2	N/A	N/A	N/A	0:00	0830-1030	1100
2	LOOKOUL WOUTHAIN Park	A5 #2	987 Lookout Mtn. Rd, Golden	30.2	IN/A	IN/A	IN/A	0.00	0630-1030	1100
3	BCLP	AS #3	Fisherman's Parking Lot, Fox Hollow Rd., Lakewood	53.6	35.2	N/A	N/A	0730	0815-1200	1230
4	Chatfield HS	AS #4	7227 S Simms St., Littleton	63	44.6	N/A	N/A	0800	0845-1400	1330
5	Duncan Park	AS #5	2500 S Pensylvania, Englewood	81.3	62.9	30.2	N/A	0800	0845-1500	1430
6	Place Bridge Academby	AS #6	7125 Cherry Creek N. Dr., Denver	92.8	74.4	41.7	N/A	0830	0915-1500	1530
Finish	Finish	Finish	Northfields	103	84.5	51.8	26.1		0500-1600	4:00PM

^{*}Active times only, does not include set up or clean up.

From	<u>To</u>	<u>Interval</u>	Total Miles	
Start	AS #1	13.0	13.0	
AS #1	WS #1	11.5	24.5	
WS #1	AS #2	13.7	38.2	
AS #2	AS #3	15.4	53.6	100 Mile
AS #3	AS #4	9.4	63	100 Mile
AS #4	AS #5	18.3	81.3	
AS #5	AS #6	11.5	92.8	
AS #6	Finish	10.1	102.9	
Start	AS #1	13.0	13.0	
AS #1	WS #1	11.5	24.5	
WS #1	AS #3	10.7	35.2	0 = 1 11
AS #3	AS #4	9.4	44.6	85 Mile
AS #4	AS #5	18.3	62.9	
AS #5	AS #6	11.5	74.4	
AS #6	Finish	10.1	84.5	
Start	AS #1	13.0	13.0	
AS #1	AS #5	17.2	30.2	50 Mile
AS #5	AS #6	11.5	41.7	30 Mile
AS #6	Finish	10.1	51.8	
Start	AS #1 (25)	13.0	13.0	25 Mile
AS #6	Finish	13.1	26.1	ZJ MIIIC